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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

M12C  (20)

8130323 Antal Máté ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 3:00 10:00 26:00
337822 Bedők Csongor GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 6:00
337823 Bedők Zétény GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 0:00

8188838 Bokány Dénes ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 6:00 18:00 22:00
Bécsy Kristóf MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 28:00

8181112 Gyalog Marcell MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 20:00
1011041 Hajnal Bence KZS Kecskemét Green Sports Club 4:00 24:00 32:00

Molnár Ábel 4:00
8131110 Mézes Hunor Keve GOC Göcsej OC 5:00 14:00 24:00
8211172 Nagy- Dékány Barnabás TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület 22:00

Soltész Ábrahám MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 2:00 16:00 20:00
45964 Sprok Erik MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 8:00

Sági Pál 1:00 26:00 30:00
8030113 Tóth Balázs Gergő ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 0:00 2:00 28:00

Utasi Áron MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 12:00
Üres Üres 9:00 34:00 38:00
Üres Üres 8:00 32:00 36:00
Üres Üres 7:00 30:00 34:00
Üres Üres 36:00
Üres Üres 38:00

M14B  (19)

8444490 Avar Levente TTT TTT-HSE 5:00 54:00 51:00
8110710 Bélai Kornél Márk ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 3:00 56:00 35:00
8043120 Czövek Lőrinc SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 4:00 60:00 47:00
8100117 Debreczeni Patrik Márk GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 36:00 39:00
2224211 Farkas Dániel MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 44:00

Gulyás Levente MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 50:00
Hajdu Zétény MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 58:00

8519080 Lakatos András NYS Nyíregyházi Sportcentrum 46:00 37:00
8000566 Léber Levente GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 0:00 38:00 41:00
1429034 Nagy Gergely GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 40:00 33:00
8282581 Schwendtner Balázs AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület 52:00 49:00

Sági Balázs SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:00 34:00 43:00
443957 Wellner Ferenc SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 42:00

8100897 Šilar Martin MENISKOS Meniskos Brno 2:00 48:00 45:00
Üres Üres 6:00 62:00 53:00
Üres Üres 7:00 66:00 55:00
Üres Üres 8:00 64:00 57:00
Üres Üres 68:00
Üres Üres 70:00

M15-18C  (6)

Demeter Barnabás TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 59:00
231915 Nyári Levente HOM Homokbucka Orienteering Club 63:00 14:00

8229175 Staniak Pawel 9:00 57:00 10:00
8051500 Ács Benedek ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 11:00 61:00 12:00

Üres Üres 15:00 65:00 18:00
Üres Üres 13:00 67:00 16:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

M16B  (11)

1011032 Borbás Bence KZS Kecskemét Green Sports Club 15:00 89:00 65:00
Falus Gergő MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 93:00

8008124 Hegedüs Márton GOC Göcsej OC 14:00 91:00 61:00
2056195 Kiss-Pál Olivér SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 87:00 59:00
8020129 Kőszegvári Bálint KFK KFKI Association 13:00
8021081 Pirk Da Silva Roberto 11:00 95:00 67:00
8000605 Tankó Gyula Örs SZTK Szegedi Tájfutó KE 10:00 63:00
2181787 Tóth Mátyás AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület 12:00 85:00 69:00

Üres Üres 17:00 99:00 73:00
Üres Üres 18:00 97:00 75:00
Üres Üres 16:00 101:00 71:00

M18B  (9)

8061215 Alb Zalán SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 51:00
8423211 Czigány Mátyás GOC Göcsej OC 47:00 49:00 1:00
8060313 Hegedüs Máté GOC Göcsej OC 45:00 45:00 5:00
8434336 Kispál Ervin HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 46:00 43:00 3:00
8070327 Mézes Botond Csegő GOC Göcsej OC 49:00 53:00 9:00
8100114 Schell Levente TAJ Tájrend SE 48:00 47:00 7:00

Üres Üres 50:00 57:00 11:00
Üres Üres 51:00 55:00 13:00
Üres Üres 59:00

M21A  (30)

2159859 Andersson Samuel 98:00
8060490 Angerer Andreas 77:00 74:00 71:00
8076568 Barros André ifj. 62:00 81:00
8664626 Bojtor Szabolcs ESP EVSI - Egri Spartacus SE 67:00 92:00 55:00
2019802 Bokányi Krisztofer SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 75:00 68:00 75:00
8050801 Bordács Krisztián SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 72:00 72:00 73:00
2159000 Dahlgren Filip 94:00
2131974 Eklöf Oskar 90:00
8006152 Gheysels Lennard 73:00 60:00 65:00
8200625 Kasoly Benedek GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 68:00 70:00 69:00
8038747 Kisházi Gábor HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 76:00 96:00 61:00
8030510 Klement Kelén SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 69:00 80:00 57:00
8514948 Logist Maxime 65:00 84:00 87:00
2158984 Mansson Sebastian 56:00
8662685 Martan Jiri 70:00 64:00 85:00
8074007 Martin Barandian Mikel 88:00 59:00
8434337 Nálhi Csongor HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 71:00 54:00 77:00
8636772 Rebák Csaba STE TajFutE 102:00 83:00
2159847 Sintring Love 66:00
8142857 Skrop Tamás ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 66:00 82:00 67:00
8401576 Thomas Jarvis RAFO Run And Fall Over 74:00 78:00 79:00
8140923 Toman Viktor 100:00 63:00
2159869 Vinblad Tobias 76:00
2158998 Wallenhammar Jakob 86:00
2158987 Yngström Andreas 58:00

Üres Üres 80:00 110:00 93:00
Üres Üres 81:00 112:00 97:00
Üres Üres 78:00 104:00 95:00
Üres Üres 79:00 108:00 89:00
Üres Üres 82:00 106:00 91:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

M21Br  (11)

8052733 Avar András Ákos TTT TTT-HSE 54:00 69:00 46:00
8201234 Balaskó László Dávid HOM Homokbucka Orienteering Club 57:00 71:00 52:00

Debreczeni József GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 79:00 50:00
8636762 Hetényi Péter HTC Hódmezővásárhelyi TC 56:00 75:00 54:00
8060322 Kiss Máté Zalán TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 73:00 56:00
2110395 Ács Gergely ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 55:00 77:00 48:00

Üres Üres 60:00 81:00 62:00
Üres Üres 58:00 89:00 58:00
Üres Üres 62:00 83:00 64:00
Üres Üres 59:00 87:00 66:00
Üres Üres 61:00 85:00 60:00

M35A  (7)

8008578 Fiala Jan 28:00 63:00 21:00
8448444 Gyimesi Zoltán TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 26:00 69:00 15:00
8010058 Kálnási Zsolt GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 27:00 67:00 19:00
8410250 Szabó Levente 25:00 71:00 17:00
8031298 Toledo Zambrana Antonio 24:00 65:00 23:00

Üres Üres 29:00 75:00 25:00
Üres Üres 30:00 73:00 27:00

M40A  (13)

8237707 Filipcic Tomislav 79:00 105:00 96:00
2128185 Horváth Zsolt ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 75:00 109:00 100:00
8637635 Javier Montiel Bonmatí 101:00 88:00
1396273 Kisházi Gábor HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 76:00 99:00 92:00
8501328 Kivicic Dragan 80:00 93:00 94:00
8000691 Loeckx Frederik 77:00 103:00 90:00
8205251 Sprok Bence HRF Szolnoki Honvéd SE 97:00
8502097 Stark Gergely MEA Miskolci Egyetemi AFC 78:00 95:00

45264 Szepesi Imre SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 98:00
8502551 Tounec Vlatko 81:00 107:00 102:00

Üres Üres 84:00 115:00 108:00
Üres Üres 83:00 113:00 106:00
Üres Üres 82:00 111:00 104:00

M45A  (26)

8484847 Csík Zoltán KFK KFKI Association 64:00 65:00 56:00
8070226 Dudok Csaba GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 54:00
8500030 Geszti Péter GOC Göcsej OC 66:00 57:00 48:00
8670432 Gyurina Gábor GTC Gerecse Tájfutó Club 69:00
8290700 Jacob Stevens 73:00 72:00
8130777 Komjáti András KFK KFKI Association 62:00

Kovács Tamás 59:00
8498444 Kőszegvári Tibor KFK KFKI Association 70:00
8042777 Metzger Balázs VSE Vizsla Sport Club 60:00 77:00 58:00
8230775 Ocvirk Edi 63:00 50:00
8012678 Osváth Szabolcs KFK KFKI Association 62:00 75:00 66:00
8197607 Patkós Tamás ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 67:00
8310800 Pegán Róbert BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub 65:00 55:00 76:00
8523414 Selby Andrew 51:00 52:00
8123465 Simkó Zoltán Pál BKL Budakalász Sport Club 79:00
2095315 Starovic Boris XOAK OAK Novi Sad 61:00 61:00 74:00



II. SUZUKI-Esztergom Kupa City Race Euro Tour Sze 2024. 10. 02. 19:28
Rajtlista kategóriánként - Minden versenynap Lap 4 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

M45A  (26) (folyt.)

8645178 Szikszai Szabolcs SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 49:00
8088809 Tankó Gyula Róbert HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 63:00 67:00 68:00
8123124 Tresó Gábor BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE 69:00 53:00 64:00
8077779 Tóth Zoltán SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 68:00 81:00 70:00
8099996 Ágoston Norbert HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 59:00 71:00 60:00

Üres Üres 72:00 87:00 82:00
Üres Üres 71:00 83:00 78:00
Üres Üres 73:00 85:00 84:00
Üres Üres 74:00 89:00 80:00
Üres Üres 91:00 86:00

M50A  (26)

8079928 Abrán József GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 33:00 30:00
8022773 Antal Péter ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 51:00 11:00 10:00

Buzás Gyula FMT FŐMTERV SK 28:00
8499987 Farkas Lóránt Ostmarka OK Ostmarka Orienteringsklubb 27:00 22:00
8130570 Fehér Ferenc ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 45:00 19:00 14:00
8231271 Humlíček René MENISKOS Meniskos Brno 44:00 1:00 12:00
505218 Kiffer Gyula ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 54:00

8055559 Knuth Ábel BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC 48:00 9:00 36:00
8045294 Kovács Zoltán BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE 50:00 5:00 6:00
8222130 Lakatos Tamás NYS Nyíregyházi Sportcentrum 3:00 26:00
8180474 Mézes Tibor Sólyom GOC Göcsej OC 46:00 25:00 32:00
8000550 Pap Attila KZS Kecskemét Green Sports Club 41:00 7:00 18:00
8501329 Pavlov Andrei 53:00 37:00 0:00
8071342 Rodrigues Sandro id. 42:00 35:00 8:00
8110870 Ruzsányi Ákos KFK KFKI Association 43:00 23:00 2:00
8478748 Skrop Róbert ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 40:00 17:00 24:00
8004333 Souweine Gérald 52:00 29:00 34:00
8657213 Suba Péter SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 13:00 4:00
8644568 Ushakov Dmitry 47:00 31:00 20:00
8664611 Zakariás Péter TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület 15:00
8454042 Šilar Radek MENISKOS Meniskos Brno 49:00 21:00 16:00

Üres Üres 55:00 39:00 40:00
Üres Üres 58:00 41:00 38:00
Üres Üres 57:00 45:00 42:00
Üres Üres 56:00 43:00 44:00
Üres Üres 47:00 46:00

M50Br  (14)

8100201 Eipl András BKL Budakalász Sport Club 11:00
45368 Galkó Csaba SSC Siketek Sport Club 34:00 3:00 16:00

8286427 Hajnal Zsolt József KZS Kecskemét Green Sports Club 31:00 17:00 0:00
8346699 Hunyadi István GYET Győri EDSE 37:00 7:00 2:00
8251801 Klement Gábor SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 32:00 1:00 14:00

45302 Kocsis Péter OSC Hangya Sportegyesület 33:00 5:00 12:00
7700206 Lázár János SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 30:00 15:00 8:00
8282580 Schwendtner Erik AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület 9:00 6:00
1671997 Suszter István MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet 35:00 19:00 10:00
8170269 Szűcs Péter KFK KFKI Association 36:00 13:00 4:00

Üres Üres 39:00 21:00 18:00
Üres Üres 38:00 23:00 20:00
Üres Üres 40:00 25:00 24:00
Üres Üres 41:00 27:00 22:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

M55A  (37)

1304095 Barros Alberto id. 35:00 43:00
8471791 Bateman Marcus 2:00 61:00 41:00
217711 Bell Iain 3:00 37:00 39:00

8064319 Bowes Andy 12:00 29:00 59:00
8000714 Báder Attila TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 35:00
8288801 Dezső Sándor HTC Hódmezővásárhelyi TC 55:00 79:00
8641543 Francis Graeme 13:00 31:00 45:00
8506645 Gillich István MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet 43:00
8011265 Grau Peter 10:00 73:00 37:00
8333533 Horváth Ákos 8:00
8200037 Juhász Gábor HTC Hódmezővásárhelyi TC 79:00 63:00
8123125 Kovalcsik István BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE 11:00 57:00 75:00
9940328 Kovács Zoltán Pál AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület 20:00 75:00
8140166 Kudrab Peter 18:00 45:00 65:00
8120169 Lapergue Fabrice 19:00 63:00 61:00
7965047 Marsh John 5:00 77:00 53:00
8488484 Muliter Gábor HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 17:00 27:00 27:00
2071464 Nussbaum Yitzhak 6:00 39:00 55:00
8512520 Orehoci Robert 21:00 51:00 31:00
8220467 Prieto García Jose Manuel 14:00 65:00 73:00
8180630 Schell Antal TAJ Tájrend SE 15:00 71:00 29:00
8000546 Szandi Péter SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 67:00
7650602 Szarvas Gyula MEA Miskolci Egyetemi AFC 9:00 59:00 33:00
2088255 Szebeli István SSC Siketek Sport Club 4:00 49:00 49:00
8636779 Szitter Attila GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 0:00 83:00 69:00

Tealemans Philippe 22:00 53:00 51:00
8712019 Udris Tony 16:00 41:00 57:00
8031065 Wathey David 7:00 47:00 77:00
8000729 White Matthew 69:00 71:00
8632168 Wilson Ian 1:00 81:00 67:00
8519076 Zempléni András HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 33:00 47:00

Üres Üres 28:00 85:00 87:00
Üres Üres 27:00 87:00 91:00
Üres Üres 23:00 95:00 85:00
Üres Üres 25:00 89:00 89:00
Üres Üres 26:00 93:00 83:00
Üres Üres 24:00 91:00 81:00

M60A  (15)

8355551 Brett Mike 36:00 5:00 9:00
46138 Cenner Tibor dr. FMT FŐMTERV SK 30:00 9:00 11:00
50070 Haslam Mark 31:00 15:00

8516459 Hodson David 7:00 7:00
8641546 Hunt David id. 19:00
8045484 Károlyi Gyula TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 32:00 11:00 13:00
7621001 Pokornyik Tibor TTT TTT-HSE 33:00 19:00 5:00
8636774 Sramkó Tibor SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 3:00
8251808 Trócsányi Zoltán SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 15:00

Vit Dragiša 29:00 17:00 17:00
8641535 Wise Adrian 35:00 1:00 3:00
8003076 Ďurčo Boris 34:00 13:00 1:00

Üres Üres 37:00 25:00 21:00
Üres Üres 38:00 23:00 25:00
Üres Üres 39:00 21:00 23:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

M65A  (35)

8182129 Bruylant Dominique 26:00 48:00 72:00
8191055 Capper Mike 41:00 44:00 56:00
347508 Channing Paul 48:00 40:00 54:00

8281956 Cox Andrew 37:00 66:00 64:00
8201224 Devine Kieran 31:00 68:00 66:00
8200017 Erdős Ferenc VSE Vizsla Sport Club 43:00 78:00 60:00
8332287 Fleischer Zoltán SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 70:00
8385971 Harris Peter 38:00 34:00 40:00
8030957 Harvatt Neil 35:00 74:00 46:00
222971 Hidvégi Attila TAJ Tájrend SE 50:00

8017120 Jan Kuchta ATU Klub OB ATU Kosice 28:00 72:00 34:00
8300958 Jankó Tamás HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 47:00 82:00 82:00
531606 Karl-Heinz Seefeld 40:00 52:00 50:00
233691 Katona Ferenc HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 74:00

8100257 Kerényi Dénes HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 29:00 62:00 70:00
8581223 Kimberley Stephen 32:00 86:00 36:00
8338838 Meissner Ralph 39:00 58:00 32:00
2079503 Mizur Jan TAJ Tájrend SE 42:00 42:00 80:00
8030938 Murphy Patrick 49:00 46:00 62:00

45193 Nagy Zsolt FMT FŐMTERV SK 76:00
332835 Ormay György József TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület 34:00 84:00 42:00

Peter Návesňák 45:00 56:00 38:00
7790007 Petr Václav 33:00 36:00 68:00

Radojčić Duško 36:00 64:00 58:00
8231006 Rebák Sándor László STE TajFutE 38:00 52:00
8280828 Rosen Alan 27:00 54:00 48:00
8017124 Slavko Žilinčík 30:00 76:00
345990 Szotek Antoni 44:00

8023811 Varsackis Bronius 44:00 60:00 78:00
8017123 Žilinčík Slavko ATU Klub OB ATU Kosice 46:00 80:00

Üres Üres 53:00 88:00 84:00
Üres Üres 50:00 90:00 90:00
Üres Üres 51:00 92:00 86:00
Üres Üres 52:00 94:00 88:00
Üres Üres 96:00 92:00

M70A  (17)

8161163 Bacsó Attila VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 6:00 28:00 13:00
8171054 Balla Sándor HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 4:00 0:00 1:00
8150953 Biró Sándor BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE 22:00
8447500 Bugár József SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 32:00 21:00
8110553 Horváth Tivadar VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 8:00
8448972 Komoróczki András SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 10:00 20:00 23:00
2006750 László Károly HBS Honvéd Bottyán Sportegyesület 0:00 26:00 25:00
8077773 Lévai Kálmán KSE Karcagi Sportegyesület 8:00 4:00 15:00

45459 Makrai József VSE Vizsla Sport Club 24:00 9:00
8044135 Molnár Gábor MAF Műegyetemi AFC Budapest 2:00 16:00 5:00
8111114 Szalóki Rezső GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 9:00 30:00 19:00

45176 Szűcs B. Levente SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 12:00 17:00
Üres Üres 5:00 2:00 3:00
Üres Üres 1:00 10:00 7:00
Üres Üres 7:00 6:00
Üres Üres 3:00 14:00 11:00
Üres Üres 18:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

M75A  (11)

2072285 Andrási Lajos VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 34:00 44:00 49:00
8119381 Gömbös Gyula SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 38:00 48:00 69:00
8470522 Kiss György GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 18:00 52:00 53:00

Kriz Pavel 56:00 57:00
8420702 Muszély György BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC 67:00
8050148 Symes Gerry id. dr. 26:00 60:00 61:00
8287477 T. Nagy Sándor SZU Szegedi Bokorugró SE 62:00 65:00

Üres Üres 22:00 46:00 51:00
Üres Üres 30:00 54:00 55:00
Üres Üres 50:00 59:00
Üres Üres 58:00 63:00

M80A  (12)

207958 Bogdány Miklós TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 12:00
8072967 Bányai Attila ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 20:00
8488579 Dudelzak Zvi 14:00 8:00
8263499 Gale Derek 16:00 20:00
2066466 Gombkötő Péter TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 8:00 24:00
8001888 Goodair Guy 2:00 4:00 0:00
8390422 Gönczi Péter SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 10:00
8645180 Jelinek István TAJ Tájrend SE 12:00
8080592 Kéri Gerzson SZU Szegedi Bokorugró SE 18:00 4:00
8420702 Muszély György BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC 0:00

Üres Üres 6:00 2:00 16:00
Üres Üres 6:00

W10C  (8)

2215555 Farkas Viola MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 7:00
46075 Földi Vivien 12:00 5:00 9:00

2090275 Lábodi Léna ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 14:00 11:00 7:00
Prisznyák Róza TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 11:00 5:00

8141109 Tóth Nóra Csenge SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 13:00 9:00 1:00
Tóth-Lombosi Léna ETC EVSI - Egri Testedző Club 3:00 3:00
Üres Üres 15:00 13:00 13:00
Üres Üres 16:00 15:00 11:00

W12C  (11)

2128186 Horváth Sára ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 20:00 21:00 19:00
2128184 Sifter Regina ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 18:00 31:00 23:00
8517475 Sprok Zorka TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 23:00
8072013 Szigyártó Fanni Lia VSE Vizsla Sport Club 27:00 25:00

Sági Rita 19:00 25:00 17:00
Török Luca MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 29:00

1418074 Zsigmond Írisz Krisztina 33:00 15:00
8051502 Ács Johanna MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 21:00 19:00 21:00

Üres Üres 22:00 37:00 27:00
Üres Üres 23:00 35:00 29:00
Üres Üres 39:00 31:00

W14B  (12)

8284823 Csoszor Emese SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 50:00 44:00
337826 Gombos Edit GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 24:00 52:00

8006655 Görög Gyöngyi RYT Romanian Youth Team 25:00 42:00 48:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

W14B  (12) (folyt.)

2090273 Lábodi Anna ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 28:00 44:00 46:00
8211112 Mézes Emese Csenge GOC Göcsej OC 26:00 48:00 50:00
8111195 Szikszai Boglárka SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 40:00
8064544 Tankó Lili SZTK Szegedi Tájfutó KE 29:00 40:00
8282582 Tóth Ilka Viola AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület 27:00 46:00

45399 Zagyi Terézia JMD Jászapáti 52:00 42:00
Üres Üres 30:00 56:00 54:00
Üres Üres 32:00 54:00 58:00
Üres Üres 31:00 58:00 56:00

W15-18C  (5)

8070803 Debreczeni Alexa Rita GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 49:00 4:00
2082364 Koncz Réka SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:00 51:00 0:00
8229122 Staniak Joanna 3:00 47:00 2:00

Üres Üres 7:00 53:00 6:00
Üres Üres 5:00 55:00 8:00

W16B  (12)

8100198 Avar Boglárka TTT TTT-HSE 41:00 78:00 60:00
8434334 Bán Maja HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 36:00 80:00 66:00
8001048 Erdős Lilla VSE Vizsla Sport Club 34:00 88:00 68:00
8081121 Gábor Zsófia KZS Kecskemét Green Sports Club 38:00 76:00 74:00
2056177 Kalmár Gabriella JMD Jászapáti 74:00 72:00
1414582 Kecskeméthy Manyi Lili AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület 40:00 84:00
2095317 Starovic Jasna XOAK OAK Novi Sad 39:00 72:00 62:00

Tomcány Sophia 35:00 82:00 64:00
2035131 Varga Mira TTT TTT-HSE 37:00 86:00 70:00

Üres Üres 43:00 90:00 76:00
Üres Üres 42:00 92:00 78:00
Üres Üres 44:00 94:00 80:00

W18B  (11)

8057112 Czigány Emma GOC Göcsej OC 57:00 16:00 98:00
8434335 Farkas Alma HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 55:00 14:00 88:00
8111104 Gecse Zille Borbála ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 56:00
8200228 Pap Dorina Hanka KZS Kecskemét Green Sports Club 61:00 18:00 90:00

993 Pegán Petra BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub 59:00 26:00 94:00
8198010 Soltész Abigél MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 58:00 20:00 96:00
8100526 Tóth Vivien Réka ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 60:00 22:00 100:00
8333327 Zagyi Erzsébet JMD Jászapáti 24:00 92:00

Üres Üres 62:00 28:00 102:00
Üres Üres 64:00 32:00 104:00
Üres Üres 63:00 30:00 106:00

W21A  (18)

8461725 Dabinett Hannah 70:00 79:00 39:00
8119382 Darics Nikolett SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 83:00 45:00
8041187 Dékány Andrea TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület 87:00
8025627 Gillich Viktória MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet 85:00
8300136 Khalifa Nada 72:00 95:00 29:00
8100180 Lestár Zita Éva MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet 47:00
8035702 Mag Fruzsina SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 101:00
8110345 Nacsa-Bán Zsanett HTC Hódmezővásárhelyi TC 74:00 93:00 41:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

W21A  (18) (folyt.)

8333833 Pegán Ágnes VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 75:00 99:00 35:00
8180698 Prieto Maria 81:00 33:00

Sallay Mira Réka SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 71:00 97:00 37:00
8008106 Taylor Emma 69:00 89:00 43:00
8060406 Ódor Laura VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 73:00 91:00 31:00

Üres Üres 76:00 105:00 51:00
Üres Üres 77:00 107:00 53:00
Üres Üres 78:00 103:00 49:00
Üres Üres 109:00
Üres Üres 111:00

W21Br  (11)

8222332 Cserjés Andrea HRF Szolnoki Honvéd SE 45:00 35:00 32:00
2022182 Dezső Enikő HTC Hódmezővásárhelyi TC 46:00 29:00 30:00
888357 Házy Eszter MAF Műegyetemi AFC Budapest 44:00 31:00 26:00

Schuch Anikó Andrea BKL Budakalász Sport Club 28:00
888344 Schwendtner Réka PAK Paksi Sportegyesület 34:00

8199711 Sramkó Réka SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 33:00
Üres Üres 50:00 45:00 44:00
Üres Üres 48:00 39:00 38:00
Üres Üres 51:00 43:00 42:00
Üres Üres 49:00 37:00 36:00
Üres Üres 47:00 41:00 40:00

W35A  (7)

8141288 Balla Sarolta Boróka HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 32:00 8:00 82:00
2221765 Gerjević Lana 33:00 4:00
8044636 Jana Fiala Tichá 34:00 2:00 76:00
8140723 Koller Christina 35:00 6:00 78:00
8434339 Szöllősi Judit HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club 0:00 80:00

Üres Üres 36:00 10:00 84:00
Üres Üres 37:00 12:00 86:00

W40A  (13)

8514689 Berzenji Sanda 71:00 100:00 87:00
8060382 Bélai-Sztastyik Dóra ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 70:00 92:00 99:00
2105095 Corko Mestrovic Irena 74:00 102:00 89:00
8072540 Hawke Kay id. 73:00 106:00 91:00
8149885 Martanova Daniella 76:00 90:00 93:00
8041177 Orlic Antonija 72:00 98:00 101:00
8228220 Papp Ildikó SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 94:00
8051501 Szabó Emese ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 69:00 104:00 97:00
1011037 Szabó Nóra KZS Kecskemét Green Sports Club 96:00
8181074 Van Elsacker Bieke 75:00 108:00 95:00

Üres Üres 78:00 112:00 103:00
Üres Üres 79:00 114:00 107:00
Üres Üres 77:00 110:00 105:00

W45A  (26)

7209653 Avar Ildikó TTT TTT-HSE 64:00 54:00 69:00
7512122 Balázsné Tóbiás Ildikó SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 59:00 76:00
8518823 Bihari Ildikó  Ágota HBS Honvéd Bottyán Sportegyesület 56:00 78:00 73:00
8311112 Boldizsár Borbála GOC Göcsej OC 63:00 68:00 67:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

W45A  (26) (folyt.)

8643405 Calland Sally id. 61:00 72:00 47:00
8271078 Császár Éva GOC Göcsej OC 58:00 56:00 63:00
8123255 Décsey Emőke SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 48:00
8000807 Eiplné Sipos Ágnes BKL Budakalász Sport Club 60:00 65:00
8197909 Kaszanitzky Viktória SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 55:00 52:00 75:00
1420296 Kiss-Pálné Czinege Anikó SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 50:00 53:00
8290376 Nagy Krisztina BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC 45:00
8668148 Nyáriné Sápi Andrea HOM Homokbucka Orienteering Club 64:00 43:00
8000618 Paskuj Mátyásné Erzsébe SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 54:00 58:00 71:00

912 Prinzhausen Judit TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 59:00
Starovic Sonja XOAK OAK Novi Sad 62:00 70:00 57:00

8000764 Szabó Veronika ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 49:00
2022101 Szilágyi Józsefné Dr Pap Ildikó SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 62:00 61:00
8657290 Tokaji Mónika HRF Szolnoki Honvéd SE 66:00
8171176 Uhlir Tímea KAL Kalocsai TSZSE 57:00 46:00 55:00

Wójcikowska-Staniak Ewa 60:00 44:00 51:00
1791029 Ódorné Takács Tünde BKL Budakalász Sport Club 74:00

Üres Üres 66:00 84:00 83:00
Üres Üres 67:00 86:00 77:00
Üres Üres 68:00 80:00 81:00
Üres Üres 65:00 82:00 79:00
Üres Üres 88:00 85:00

W50A  (23)

8000983 Asboltné Kerekes Ágnes SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 8:00 13:00
1671998 Benke Judit MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet 12:00 10:00 5:00

Bogdanović Melinda 19:00 4:00 1:00
8270970 Dünner Janine 13:00 28:00 21:00
448979 Fábián Beatrix FMT FŐMTERV SK 21:00 0:00

8041173 Humlíčková Jana MENISKOS Meniskos Brno 16:00 26:00 27:00
2107012 Juhasz Katalin Ostmarka OK Ostmarka Orienteringsklubb 20:00 17:00
8017387 Katona Csilla GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 14:00 7:00
2126699 Laczka Edit KFK KFKI Association 11:00 18:00 25:00
8670872 Mila Vila Descals 15:00 32:00 23:00
8333310 Nagy Ákosné SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 12:00
8281073 Ocvirk Eva 24:00 9:00
2072250 Pegánné Göntér Szilvia BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub 20:00 6:00 19:00
8060391 Selby Claire 15:00
8111002 Simkó Livia BKL Budakalász Sport Club 16:00 11:00
8440712 Skropné Szuromi Éva ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 17:00 22:00 29:00
8054419 Zsigmond Judit dr. DVT DVTK 14:00 30:00 3:00
8030501 Čelechovská Zora MENISKOS Meniskos Brno 18:00 2:00 31:00

Üres Üres 23:00 38:00 35:00
Üres Üres 22:00 40:00 39:00
Üres Üres 24:00 36:00 37:00
Üres Üres 25:00 34:00 33:00
Üres Üres 42:00 41:00

W55A  (19)

8006507 Barát Imola ZST Zselic Orienteering Club 23:00 53:00 60:00
8668926 Bowes Sharon 45:00 52:00
8355552 Brett Kate 24:00 59:00 44:00
8130369 Del Campo Cristina 21:00 49:00 42:00
8657289 Galambos Erika ZST Zselic Orienteering Club 19:00 57:00 54:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

W55A  (19) (folyt.)

8500019 Gillichné Dr. Kalocsai Adrienn MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet 61:00
45163 Kissné Kis Mária JMD Jászapáti 39:00 50:00

8201269 Lapergue Florence 20:00 41:00 40:00
8645290 Mather Sandra 64:00
2071056 Nussbaum Sharon 22:00 63:00 46:00
8506334 Qiu Joanna 51:00 62:00
8087779 Szitter-Fodor Boglárka GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 43:00 48:00
2121763 Vuk Srebrenka 25:00 47:00 58:00
8160567 White Karen id. 55:00 56:00

Üres Üres 27:00 67:00 70:00
Üres Üres 26:00 65:00 66:00
Üres Üres 28:00 69:00 68:00
Üres Üres 71:00 72:00
Üres Üres 73:00 74:00

W60A  (20)

Charlton Debbie 17:00 4:00
8060764 Fenerty Cecilia 7:00 5:00 28:00
416586 Helena Athanasovova 9:00 23:00 8:00

1401816 Hodson Viv 11:00 18:00
2181758 Karácsony Katalin AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület 10:00 13:00 0:00
8260760 Kimberley Anne 4:00 15:00 2:00
8000903 Leidgeb Lászlóné ZSC Zöld Sportok Clubja 8:00 7:00 22:00
2072206 Marczis Márta HBS Honvéd Bottyán Sportegyesület 0:00 19:00 20:00
8508069 Mizurova Jana ETC EVSI - Egri Testedző Club 11:00 25:00 16:00
8211055 Muzsnai Ágota HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 12:00 3:00 6:00
8001700 Nisbet Helen 1:00 10:00
307574 Rózsa Emese dr. OSC Hangya Sportegyesület 5:00 9:00 24:00

8100963 Szalai Éva GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 2:00 21:00 26:00
8003078 Valika Zsebikova 6:00 1:00 12:00
8400334 Zarnóczay Klára AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület 3:00 27:00 14:00

Üres Üres 16:00 29:00 30:00
Üres Üres 13:00 35:00 36:00
Üres Üres 14:00 31:00 32:00
Üres Üres 15:00 33:00 34:00
Üres Üres 37:00 38:00

W65A  (21)

307388 Angéla Malárová 56:00 92:00 85:00
8217730 Cox Angela 66:00 93:00
8580818 Daniel Edit HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 77:00
2019917 Dobosi Erzsébet HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 50:00 86:00
238002 Edwards Carol 42:00 64:00 87:00

8385973 Harris Isoldt 48:00 68:00 79:00
8214531 Hignett Catherine 74:00
307387 Iveta Putnovská 52:00 88:00 91:00

8383380 Jenővári Gabriella HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 40:00 72:00 73:00
8151400 Knox Lindsey 44:00 82:00 89:00

Krizova Zdenka 84:00 75:00
2006743 Lászlóné Hornyai Piroska HBS Honvéd Bottyán Sportegyesület 58:00 80:00 95:00
8222300 Lévainé Kovács Róza KSE Karcagi Sportegyesület 54:00 76:00 83:00
8667606 Müller Gisela 60:00 78:00 71:00
8200028 Rosen Janet 46:00 70:00 81:00
8210455 Szopori Éva BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE 90:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

W65A  (21) (folyt.)

Üres Üres 70:00 98:00
Üres Üres 66:00 97:00
Üres Üres 68:00 96:00 99:00
Üres Üres 62:00 94:00 103:00
Üres Üres 64:00 100:00 101:00

W70A  (11)

Harris Ann 40:00 45:00
8070952 Horvath Magda TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 22:00 43:00
8430707 Jenei Margit SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 26:00 27:00
2155797 Kunecz Rózsa VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 42:00 35:00
8099952 Lovász Márta SZU Szegedi Bokorugró SE 38:00 47:00
505247 Novotni Tiborné BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE 10:00 34:00 31:00

8000935 Szabó Zsuzsanna SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 30:00 39:00
Üres Üres 14:00 24:00 29:00
Üres Üres 28:00 33:00
Üres Üres 32:00 37:00
Üres Üres 36:00 41:00

W75A  (3)

8263494 Gale Jen 41:00 30:00
2154808 Komár Béláné VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 25:00 14:00

Üres Üres 8:00 33:00 22:00

W80A  (3)

8421003 Cser Krisztina SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:00
8129880 Goodair Judith 0:00 17:00 2:00

Üres Üres 4:00 9:00 10:00

Open beginner  (36)

2111514 Baráth Tímea 0:00
1 Csikós László 0:00

Czövek Bálint 0:00
Falus Barnabás MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 0:00
Fehér Ádám László 0:00

2056193 Forgó Andrea SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 0:00
45420 Gyírkis Ágnes OSC Hangya Sportegyesület 0:00 0:00 0:00

8471206 Kardos Ferenc OSC Hangya Sportegyesület 0:00 0:00 0:00
Kiffer András 0:00

45256 Kifferné Endes Anikó ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 0:00
2056192 Kővári Nimród Benedek SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 0:00
2022103 Kővári Viktorné Papp Katalin SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 0:00
1332288 Molnár Boróka 0:00
8051778 Nagy Annamária Rita VSE Vizsla Sport Club 0:00
2147276 Pál Ilona TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 0:00
2128183 Sifter Dániel ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 0:00 0:00 0:00

Szabó Zsófia MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport 0:00
2022105 Szilágyi Joseph SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 0:00 0:00
8210110 Tóth Levente TTE Tipo Orienteering Club 0:00 0:00
2035132 Varga Olívia TTT TTT-HSE 0:00 0:00 0:00
1791029 Ódorné Takács Tünde BKL Budakalász Sport Club 0:00

Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
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Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

Open beginner  (36) (folyt.)

Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00

Open advanced long  (22)

416684 Földi László HBS Honvéd Bottyán Sportegyesület 0:00
8636773 Gyalog Zoltán SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:00

Kecskés Barnabás 0:00
Nacsa András Bence 0:00 0:00 0:00

2074300 Rainer Stoffel 0:00 0:00 0:00
2140088 Varga István TTT TTT-HSE 0:00 0:00

Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00

Open advanced short  (36)

8123252 Alb Péter SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 0:00
8123254 Albné Bogárdi Tünde SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE 0:00
337824 Bedők Dávid GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC 0:00

Jirsa Jiří 0:00 0:00 0:00
Juszt András BKL Budakalász Sport Club 0:00

8121258 Katona Eszter SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:00
416666 Korik Andrea PSE Postás Sport Egyesület 0:00 0:00

8140876 Laurinyecz Kata KFK KFKI Association 0:00 0:00 0:00
332287 Molnár Tamás Gergely 0:00

1332287 Molnár-Fleischer Orsolya 0:00
45826 Nagy Elek László HOM Homokbucka Orienteering Club 0:00 0:00

Neukum-Varga Zsuzsanna TTT TTT-HSE 0:00
8000972 Pálinkó Márton SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 0:00 0:00
8123465 Simkó Zoltán Pál BKL Budakalász Sport Club 0:00

Tasnádi Ferenc 0:00



II. SUZUKI-Esztergom Kupa City Race Euro Tour Sze 2024. 10. 02. 19:28
Rajtlista kategóriánként - Minden versenynap Lap 14 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Dugószám Név Klub N1 N2 N3

Open advanced short  (36) (folyt.)

8041675 Uhlir Petra 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00 0:00
Üres Üres 0:00 0:00
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Dugószám Név Kategória N1 N2 N3

AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület  (8) HUN

2181758 Karácsony Katalin W60A 10:00 13:00 0:00
1414582 Kecskeméthy Manyi Lili W16B 40:00 84:00
9940328 Kovács Zoltán Pál M55A 20:00 75:00
8282581 Schwendtner Balázs M14B 52:00 49:00
8282580 Schwendtner Erik M50Br 9:00 6:00
8282582 Tóth Ilka Viola W14B 27:00 46:00
2181787 Tóth Mátyás M16B 12:00 85:00 69:00
8400334 Zarnóczay Klára W60A 3:00 27:00 14:00

ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub  (12) HUN

8110710 Bélai Kornél Márk M14B 3:00 56:00 35:00
8060382 Bélai-Sztastyik Dóra W40A 70:00 92:00 99:00
8111104 Gecse Zille Borbála W18B 56:00
505218 Kiffer Gyula M50A 54:00
45256 Kifferné Endes Anikó Open beginner 0:00

8197607 Patkós Tamás M45A 67:00
8478748 Skrop Róbert M50A 40:00 17:00 24:00
8142857 Skrop Tamás M21A 66:00 82:00 67:00
8440712 Skropné Szuromi Éva W50A 17:00 22:00 29:00
8000764 Szabó Veronika W45A 49:00
8030113 Tóth Balázs Gergő M12C 0:00 2:00 28:00
8100526 Tóth Vivien Réka W18B 60:00 22:00 100:00

ATU Klub OB ATU Kosice  (2) SVK

8017120 Jan Kuchta M65A 28:00 72:00 34:00
8017123 Žilinčík Slavko M65A 46:00 80:00

BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE  (6) HUN

8150953 Biró Sándor M70A 22:00
8123125 Kovalcsik István M55A 11:00 57:00 75:00
8045294 Kovács Zoltán M50A 50:00 5:00 6:00
505247 Novotni Tiborné W70A 10:00 34:00 31:00

8210455 Szopori Éva W65A 90:00
8123124 Tresó Gábor M45A 69:00 53:00 64:00

BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC  (4) HUN

8055559 Knuth Ábel M50A 48:00 9:00 36:00
8420702 Muszély György M75A 67:00
8420702 Muszély György M80A 0:00
8290376 Nagy Krisztina W45A 45:00

BKL Budakalász Sport Club  (9) HUN

8100201 Eipl András M50Br 11:00
8000807 Eiplné Sipos Ágnes W45A 60:00 65:00

Juszt András Open advanced short 0:00
Schuch Anikó Andrea W21Br 28:00

8111002 Simkó Livia W50A 16:00 11:00
8123465 Simkó Zoltán Pál Open advanced short 0:00
8123465 Simkó Zoltán Pál M45A 79:00
1791029 Ódorné Takács Tünde W45A 74:00
1791029 Ódorné Takács Tünde Open beginner 0:00
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Dugószám Név Kategória N1 N2 N3

BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub  (3) HUN

993 Pegán Petra W18B 59:00 26:00 94:00
8310800 Pegán Róbert M45A 65:00 55:00 76:00
2072250 Pegánné Göntér Szilvia W50A 20:00 6:00 19:00

DVT DVTK  (1) HUN

8054419 Zsigmond Judit dr. W50A 14:00 30:00 3:00

ESP EVSI - Egri Spartacus SE  (1) HUN

8664626 Bojtor Szabolcs M21A 67:00 92:00 55:00

ETC EVSI - Egri Testedző Club  (2) HUN

8508069 Mizurova Jana W60A 11:00 25:00 16:00
Tóth-Lombosi Léna W10C 3:00 3:00

FMT FŐMTERV SK  (4) HUN

Buzás Gyula M50A 28:00
46138 Cenner Tibor dr. M60A 30:00 9:00 11:00

448979 Fábián Beatrix W50A 21:00 0:00
45193 Nagy Zsolt M65A 76:00

GKS Gödöllői Kirchhofer József SC  (12) HUN

8079928 Abrán József M50A 33:00 30:00
337822 Bedők Csongor M12C 6:00
337824 Bedők Dávid Open advanced short 0:00
337823 Bedők Zétény M12C 0:00

8070226 Dudok Csaba M45A 54:00
337826 Gombos Edit W14B 24:00 52:00

8200625 Kasoly Benedek M21A 68:00 70:00 69:00
8017387 Katona Csilla W50A 14:00 7:00
8470522 Kiss György M75A 18:00 52:00 53:00
8000566 Léber Levente M14B 0:00 38:00 41:00
8636779 Szitter Attila M55A 0:00 83:00 69:00
8087779 Szitter-Fodor Boglárka W55A 43:00 48:00

GOC Göcsej OC  (11) HUN

8311112 Boldizsár Borbála W45A 63:00 68:00 67:00
8271078 Császár Éva W45A 58:00 56:00 63:00
8057112 Czigány Emma W18B 57:00 16:00 98:00
8423211 Czigány Mátyás M18B 47:00 49:00 1:00
8500030 Geszti Péter M45A 66:00 57:00 48:00
8008124 Hegedüs Márton M16B 14:00 91:00 61:00
8060313 Hegedüs Máté M18B 45:00 45:00 5:00
8070327 Mézes Botond Csegő M18B 49:00 53:00 9:00
8211112 Mézes Emese Csenge W14B 26:00 48:00 50:00
8131110 Mézes Hunor Keve M12C 5:00 14:00 24:00
8180474 Mézes Tibor Sólyom M50A 46:00 25:00 32:00

GTC Gerecse Tájfutó Club  (1) HUN

8670432 Gyurina Gábor M45A 69:00
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Dugószám Név Kategória N1 N2 N3

GYET Győri EDSE  (1) HUN

8346699 Hunyadi István M50Br 37:00 7:00 2:00

GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub  (7) HUN

8070803 Debreczeni Alexa Rita W15-18C 49:00 4:00
Debreczeni József M21Br 79:00 50:00

8100117 Debreczeni Patrik Márk M14B 36:00 39:00
8010058 Kálnási Zsolt M35A 27:00 67:00 19:00
1429034 Nagy Gergely M14B 40:00 33:00
8100963 Szalai Éva W60A 2:00 21:00 26:00
8111114 Szalóki Rezső M70A 9:00 30:00 19:00

HBS Honvéd Bottyán Sportegyesület  (5) HUN

8518823 Bihari Ildikó  Ágota W45A 56:00 78:00 73:00
416684 Földi László Open advanced long 0:00

2006750 László Károly M70A 0:00 26:00 25:00
2006743 Lászlóné Hornyai Piroska W65A 58:00 80:00 95:00
2072206 Marczis Márta W60A 0:00 19:00 20:00

HOD Hód-mentor Sport Club  (9) HUN

8434334 Bán Maja W16B 36:00 80:00 66:00
8434335 Farkas Alma W18B 55:00 14:00 88:00
8038747 Kisházi Gábor M21A 76:00 96:00 61:00
1396273 Kisházi Gábor M40A 76:00 99:00 92:00
8434336 Kispál Ervin M18B 46:00 43:00 3:00
8434337 Nálhi Csongor M21A 71:00 54:00 77:00
8434339 Szöllősi Judit W35A 0:00 80:00
8088809 Tankó Gyula Róbert M45A 63:00 67:00 68:00
8099996 Ágoston Norbert M45A 59:00 71:00 60:00

HOM Homokbucka Orienteering Club  (4) HUN

8201234 Balaskó László Dávid M21Br 57:00 71:00 52:00
45826 Nagy Elek László Open advanced short0:00 0:00

231915 Nyári Levente M15-18C 63:00 14:00
8668148 Nyáriné Sápi Andrea W45A 64:00 43:00

HRF Szolnoki Honvéd SE  (3) HUN

8222332 Cserjés Andrea W21Br 45:00 35:00 32:00
8205251 Sprok Bence M40A 97:00
8657290 Tokaji Mónika W45A 66:00

HSE Hegyisport Szentendre  (11) HUN

8141288 Balla Sarolta Boróka W35A 32:00 8:00 82:00
8171054 Balla Sándor M70A 4:00 0:00 1:00
8580818 Daniel Edit W65A 77:00
2019917 Dobosi Erzsébet W65A 50:00 86:00
8300958 Jankó Tamás M65A 47:00 82:00 82:00
8383380 Jenővári Gabriella W65A 40:00 72:00 73:00
233691 Katona Ferenc M65A 74:00

8100257 Kerényi Dénes M65A 29:00 62:00 70:00
8488484 Muliter Gábor M55A 17:00 27:00 27:00
8211055 Muzsnai Ágota W60A 12:00 3:00 6:00
8519076 Zempléni András M55A 33:00 47:00



II. SUZUKI-Esztergom Kupa City Race Euro Tour Sze 2024. 10. 02. 19:29
Rajtlista klubonként - Minden versenynap Lap 4 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Dugószám Név Kategória N1 N2 N3

HTC Hódmezővásárhelyi TC  (5) HUN

2022182 Dezső Enikő W21Br 46:00 29:00 30:00
8288801 Dezső Sándor M55A 55:00 79:00
8636762 Hetényi Péter M21Br 56:00 75:00 54:00
8200037 Juhász Gábor M55A 79:00 63:00
8110345 Nacsa-Bán Zsanett W21A 74:00 93:00 41:00

JMD Jászapáti  (4) HUN

2056177 Kalmár Gabriella W16B 74:00 72:00
45163 Kissné Kis Mária W55A 39:00 50:00

8333327 Zagyi Erzsébet W18B 24:00 92:00
45399 Zagyi Terézia W14B 52:00 42:00

KAL Kalocsai TSZSE  (1) HUN

8171176 Uhlir Tímea W45A 57:00 46:00 55:00

KFK KFKI Association  (9) HUN

8484847 Csík Zoltán M45A 64:00 65:00 56:00
8130777 Komjáti András M45A 62:00
8020129 Kőszegvári Bálint M16B 13:00
8498444 Kőszegvári Tibor M45A 70:00
2126699 Laczka Edit W50A 11:00 18:00 25:00
8140876 Laurinyecz Kata Open advanced short0:00 0:00 0:00
8012678 Osváth Szabolcs M45A 62:00 75:00 66:00
8110870 Ruzsányi Ákos M50A 43:00 23:00 2:00
8170269 Szűcs Péter M50Br 36:00 13:00 4:00

KSE Karcagi Sportegyesület  (2) HUN

8077773 Lévai Kálmán M70A 8:00 4:00 15:00
8222300 Lévainé Kovács Róza W65A 54:00 76:00 83:00

KZS Kecskemét Green Sports Club  (7) HUN

1011032 Borbás Bence M16B 15:00 89:00 65:00
8081121 Gábor Zsófia W16B 38:00 76:00 74:00
1011041 Hajnal Bence M12C 4:00 24:00 32:00
8286427 Hajnal Zsolt József M50Br 31:00 17:00 0:00
8000550 Pap Attila M50A 41:00 7:00 18:00
8200228 Pap Dorina Hanka W18B 61:00 18:00 90:00
1011037 Szabó Nóra W40A 96:00

MAF Műegyetemi AFC Budapest  (2) HUN

888357 Házy Eszter W21Br 44:00 31:00 26:00
8044135 Molnár Gábor M70A 2:00 16:00 5:00

MEA Miskolci Egyetemi AFC  (2) HUN

8502097 Stark Gergely M40A 78:00 95:00
7650602 Szarvas Gyula M55A 9:00 59:00 33:00
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Dugószám Név Kategória N1 N2 N3

MENISKOS Meniskos Brno  (5) CZE

8231271 Humlíček René M50A 44:00 1:00 12:00
8041173 Humlíčková Jana W50A 16:00 26:00 27:00
8100897 Šilar Martin M14B 2:00 48:00 45:00
8454042 Šilar Radek M50A 49:00 21:00 16:00
8030501 Čelechovská Zora W50A 18:00 2:00 31:00

MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidősport  (15)HUN

Bécsy Kristóf M12C 28:00
Falus Barnabás Open beginner 0:00
Falus Gergő M16B 93:00

2224211 Farkas Dániel M14B 44:00
2215555 Farkas Viola W10C 7:00

Gulyás Levente M14B 50:00
8181112 Gyalog Marcell M12C 20:00

Hajdu Zétény M14B 58:00
8198010 Soltész Abigél W18B 58:00 20:00 96:00

Soltész Ábrahám M12C 2:00 16:00 20:00
45964 Sprok Erik M12C 8:00

Szabó Zsófia Open beginner 0:00
Török Luca W12C 29:00
Utasi Áron M12C 12:00

8051502 Ács Johanna W12C 21:00 19:00 21:00

MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet  (6) HUN

1671998 Benke Judit W50A 12:00 10:00 5:00
8506645 Gillich István M55A 43:00
8025627 Gillich Viktória W21A 85:00
8500019 Gillichné Dr. Kalocsai Adrienn W55A 61:00
8100180 Lestár Zita Éva W21A 47:00
1671997 Suszter István M50Br 35:00 19:00 10:00

NYS Nyíregyházi Sportcentrum  (2) HUN

8519080 Lakatos András M14B 46:00 37:00
8222130 Lakatos Tamás M50A 3:00 26:00

OSC Hangya Sportegyesület  (4) HUN

45420 Gyírkis Ágnes Open beginner 0:00 0:00 0:00
8471206 Kardos Ferenc Open beginner 0:00 0:00 0:00

45302 Kocsis Péter M50Br 33:00 5:00 12:00
307574 Rózsa Emese dr. W60A 5:00 9:00 24:00

Ostmarka OK Ostmarka Orienteringsklubb  (2)NOR

8499987 Farkas Lóránt M50A 27:00 22:00
2107012 Juhasz Katalin W50A 20:00 17:00

PAK Paksi Sportegyesület  (1) HUN

888344 Schwendtner Réka W21Br 34:00

PSE Postás Sport Egyesület  (1) HUN

416666 Korik Andrea Open advanced short0:00 0:00
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Dugószám Név Kategória N1 N2 N3

RAFO Run And Fall Over  (1) GBR

8401576 Thomas Jarvis M21A 74:00 78:00 79:00

RYT Romanian Youth Team  (1) ROU

8006655 Görög Gyöngyi W14B 25:00 42:00 48:00

SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület  (10) HUN

7512122 Balázsné Tóbiás Ildikó W45A 59:00 76:00
8197909 Kaszanitzky Viktória W45A 55:00 52:00 75:00
8121258 Katona Eszter Open advanced short 0:00
8448972 Komoróczki András M70A 10:00 20:00 23:00
7700206 Lázár János M50Br 30:00 15:00 8:00
8000935 Szabó Zsuzsanna W70A 30:00 39:00

45264 Szepesi Imre M40A 98:00
8251808 Trócsányi Zoltán M60A 15:00
8141109 Tóth Nóra Csenge W10C 13:00 9:00 1:00
8077779 Tóth Zoltán M45A 68:00 81:00 70:00

SDS Salgótarjáni Dornyay SE  (14) HUN

8123252 Alb Péter Open advanced short 0:00
8061215 Alb Zalán M18B 51:00
8123254 Albné Bogárdi Tünde Open advanced short 0:00
8123255 Décsey Emőke W45A 48:00
8035702 Mag Fruzsina W21A 101:00
8333310 Nagy Ákosné W50A 12:00
8228220 Papp Ildikó W40A 94:00
8000618 Paskuj Mátyásné Erzsébe W45A 54:00 58:00 71:00

Sallay Mira Réka W21A 71:00 97:00 37:00
8199711 Sramkó Réka W21Br 33:00
8636774 Sramkó Tibor M60A 3:00
8000546 Szandi Péter M55A 67:00
8111195 Szikszai Boglárka W14B 40:00
8645178 Szikszai Szabolcs M45A 49:00

SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület  (11) HUN

8119382 Darics Nikolett W21A 83:00 45:00
2056193 Forgó Andrea Open beginner 0:00
8119381 Gömbös Gyula M75A 38:00 48:00 69:00
2056195 Kiss-Pál Olivér M16B 87:00 59:00
1420296 Kiss-Pálné Czinege Anikó W45A 50:00 53:00
2082364 Koncz Réka W15-18C 1:00 51:00 0:00
2056192 Kővári Nimród Benedek Open beginner 0:00
2022103 Kővári Viktorné Papp Katalin Open beginner 0:00
2022105 Szilágyi Joseph Open beginner 0:00 0:00
2022101 Szilágyi Józsefné Dr Pap Ildikó W45A 62:00 61:00
443957 Wellner Ferenc M14B 42:00

SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE  (14) HUN

8050801 Bordács Krisztián M21A 72:00 72:00 73:00
8447500 Bugár József M70A 32:00 21:00
8421003 Cser Krisztina W80A 1:00
8284823 Csoszor Emese W14B 50:00 44:00
8043120 Czövek Lőrinc M14B 4:00 60:00 47:00
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Dugószám Név Kategória N1 N2 N3

SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE  (14) HUN (folyt.)

8332287 Fleischer Zoltán M65A 70:00
8636773 Gyalog Zoltán Open advanced long 0:00
8390422 Gönczi Péter M80A 10:00
8430707 Jenei Margit W70A 26:00 27:00
8251801 Klement Gábor M50Br 32:00 1:00 14:00
8030510 Klement Kelén M21A 69:00 80:00 57:00
8657213 Suba Péter M50A 13:00 4:00

45176 Szűcs B. Levente M70A 12:00 17:00
Sági Balázs M14B 1:00 34:00 43:00

SSC Siketek Sport Club  (2) HUN

45368 Galkó Csaba M50Br 34:00 3:00 16:00
2088255 Szebeli István M55A 4:00 49:00 49:00

STE TajFutE  (2) HUN

8636772 Rebák Csaba M21A 102:00 83:00
8231006 Rebák Sándor László M65A 38:00 52:00

SZTK Szegedi Tájfutó KE  (2) HUN

8000605 Tankó Gyula Örs M16B 10:00 63:00
8064544 Tankó Lili W14B 29:00 40:00

SZU Szegedi Bokorugró SE  (3) HUN

8080592 Kéri Gerzson M80A 18:00 4:00
8099952 Lovász Márta W70A 38:00 47:00
8287477 T. Nagy Sándor M75A 62:00 65:00

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE  (3) HUN

8000983 Asboltné Kerekes Ágnes W50A 8:00 13:00
2019802 Bokányi Krisztofer M21A 75:00 68:00 75:00
8000972 Pálinkó Márton Open advanced short0:00 0:00

TAJ Tájrend SE  (5) HUN

222971 Hidvégi Attila M65A 50:00
8645180 Jelinek István M80A 12:00
2079503 Mizur Jan M65A 42:00 42:00 80:00
8180630 Schell Antal M55A 15:00 71:00 29:00
8100114 Schell Levente M18B 48:00 47:00 7:00

TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület  (4) HUN

8041187 Dékány Andrea W21A 87:00
8211172 Nagy- Dékány Barnabás M12C 22:00
332835 Ormay György József M65A 34:00 84:00 42:00

8664611 Zakariás Péter M50A 15:00

TTE Tipo Orienteering Club  (13) HUN

207958 Bogdány Miklós M80A 12:00
8000714 Báder Attila M55A 35:00

Demeter Barnabás M15-18C 59:00
2066466 Gombkötő Péter M80A 8:00 24:00
8448444 Gyimesi Zoltán M35A 26:00 69:00 15:00
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Dugószám Név Kategória N1 N2 N3

TTE Tipo Orienteering Club  (13) HUN (folyt.)

8070952 Horvath Magda W70A 22:00 43:00
8060322 Kiss Máté Zalán M21Br 73:00 56:00
8045484 Károlyi Gyula M60A 32:00 11:00 13:00

912 Prinzhausen Judit W45A 59:00
Prisznyák Róza W10C 11:00 5:00

2147276 Pál Ilona Open beginner 0:00
8517475 Sprok Zorka W12C 23:00
8210110 Tóth Levente Open beginner 0:00 0:00

TTT TTT-HSE  (9) HUN

8052733 Avar András Ákos M21Br 54:00 69:00 46:00
8100198 Avar Boglárka W16B 41:00 78:00 60:00
7209653 Avar Ildikó W45A 64:00 54:00 69:00
8444490 Avar Levente M14B 5:00 54:00 51:00

Neukum-Varga Zsuzsanna Open advanced short 0:00
7621001 Pokornyik Tibor M60A 33:00 19:00 5:00
2140088 Varga István Open advanced long0:00 0:00
2035131 Varga Mira W16B 37:00 86:00 70:00
2035132 Varga Olívia Open beginner 0:00 0:00 0:00

VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE  (7) HUN

2072285 Andrási Lajos M75A 34:00 44:00 49:00
8161163 Bacsó Attila M70A 6:00 28:00 13:00
8110553 Horváth Tivadar M70A 8:00
2154808 Komár Béláné W75A 25:00 14:00
2155797 Kunecz Rózsa W70A 42:00 35:00
8333833 Pegán Ágnes W21A 75:00 99:00 35:00
8060406 Ódor Laura W21A 73:00 91:00 31:00

VSE Vizsla Sport Club  (6) HUN

8200017 Erdős Ferenc M65A 43:00 78:00 60:00
8001048 Erdős Lilla W16B 34:00 88:00 68:00

45459 Makrai József M70A 24:00 9:00
8042777 Metzger Balázs M45A 60:00 77:00 58:00
8051778 Nagy Annamária Rita Open beginner 0:00
8072013 Szigyártó Fanni Lia W12C 27:00 25:00

XOAK OAK Novi Sad  (3) SRB

2095315 Starovic Boris M45A 61:00 61:00 74:00
2095317 Starovic Jasna W16B 39:00 72:00 62:00

Starovic Sonja W45A 62:00 70:00 57:00

ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC  (14) HUN

8130323 Antal Máté M12C 3:00 10:00 26:00
8022773 Antal Péter M50A 51:00 11:00 10:00
8188838 Bokány Dénes M12C 6:00 18:00 22:00
8072967 Bányai Attila M80A 20:00
8130570 Fehér Ferenc M50A 45:00 19:00 14:00
2128186 Horváth Sára W12C 20:00 21:00 19:00
2128185 Horváth Zsolt M40A 75:00 109:00 100:00
2090273 Lábodi Anna W14B 28:00 44:00 46:00
2090275 Lábodi Léna W10C 14:00 11:00 7:00
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ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC  (14) HUN (folyt.)

2128183 Sifter Dániel Open beginner 0:00 0:00 0:00
2128184 Sifter Regina W12C 18:00 31:00 23:00
8051501 Szabó Emese W40A 69:00 104:00 97:00
8051500 Ács Benedek M15-18C 11:00 61:00 12:00
2110395 Ács Gergely M21Br 55:00 77:00 48:00

ZSC Zöld Sportok Clubja  (1) HUN

8000903 Leidgeb Lászlóné W60A 8:00 7:00 22:00

ZST Zselic Orienteering Club  (2) HUN

8006507 Barát Imola W55A 23:00 53:00 60:00
8657289 Galambos Erika W55A 19:00 57:00 54:00
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